
UMD UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE SUMMARY
FY 2022 DEGREES GRANTED: Each student is counted once for each degree awarded in the fiscal year

8,432 Bachelors Degrees Granted

6,019 - 71.4%
Bachelor of Science

2,347 - 27.8%
Bachelor of Arts

Other Degrees Awarded: Bachelor of Music Education: 13Bachelor of Music: 38Bachelor of Landscape Architecture: 15

A. James Clark School of Engineering

College of Agriculture & Natural Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social Sciences

College of Computer, Math & Natural Sciences

College of Education

College of Information Studies

Philip Merrill College of Journalism

Robert H. Smith School of Business

School of Architecture, Planning, & Preservation

School of Public Health

School of Public Policy

Undergraduate Studies 0.1%

1.0%

8.9%

1.5%

11.8%

1.7%

5.4%

1.2%

23.1%

19.0%

10.2%

3.2%

12.9%

12

87

752

124

993

142

454

105

1,946

1,603

857

269

1,088

 Degrees Granted by College

1 Computer Science B.S.

2 Biological Sciences B.S.

3 Information Science B.S.

4 Engineering: Mechanical B.S.

5 Public Health Science B.S.

6 Communication B.A.

7 Criminology and Criminal Justice B.A.

Finance B.S.

9 Government & Politics B.A.

10 Economics B.A.

943

548

454

360

356

341

339

339

296

245

 Top 10 Degrees Granted

Note: Different tracks of certain majors are grouped together for these
counts.

FY 2022 DEGREE RECIPIENTS: Each student is counted once in the fiscal year, regardless of how many degrees were awarded

 7,918 Bachelors Degree Recipients

Female Male Total

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific ..

Two or More Races

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown

White

Grand Total 7,918

3,890

281

338

340

5

802

796

1,456

10

4,031

2,017

160

192

163

1

376

336

777

9

3,887

1,873

121

146

177

4

426

460

679

1

 Degree Recipients by Race & Gender

49.1%

18.4%

10.1%

10.1%

4.3%

4.3%

3.5%

0.1%

0.1%

White

Asian

Hispanic/Latino

Black or African American

Two or More Races

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

 Federal Reporting Racial/Ethnic Groups

50.9%

49.1%

Male

Female

 Gender

Degrees are reported based on the fiscal year. The degree data above represent the degrees awarded from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.

Prepared by Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Assessment - April 2023

Degree Type
Certificate
Degree
Degree recog.by HRS, A..
Educational Objective

Degree Level Param
Bachelors

Fiscal Year Param
2022


