UMD UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE SUMMARY

FY 2022 DEGREES GRANTED: Each student is counted once for each degree awarded in the fiscal year

8,432 Bachelors Degrees Granted

		9 - 71.4% lor of Science		2,347 - 27.8% Bachelor of Arts			
Other Degrees Awarded:	Bachelor of Landscape Architecture: 15			Bachelor of Music: 38	Bachelor of Music Education: 13		
Degrees Granted b	y College		Top 10 Degrees Granted				
A. James Clark School of En	gineering	1,088	12.9%	1 Computer Science	B.S.	943	
College of Agriculture & Natural Resources		269	3.2%	2 Biological Sciences	B.S.	548	
College of Arts & Humanitie	95	857	10.2%	3 Information Science	B.S.	454	
College of Behavioral & Soc	ial Sciences	1,603	19.0%	4 Engineering: Mechanical	B.S.	360	
College of Computer, Math	& Natural Sciences	1,946	23.1%	5 Public Health Science	B.S.	356	
College of Education		105	1.2%	5 Public Health Science	В.Э.		
College of Information Stud	lies	454	5.4%	6 Communication	B.A.	341	
Philip Merrill College of Jou	ırnalism	142	1.7%	7 Criminology and Criminal Justice	B.A.	339	
Robert H. Smith School of E	Business	993	11.8%	Finance	B.S.	339	
School of Architecture, Plan	nning, & Preservation	124	1.5%	9 Government & Politics	B.A.	296	
School of Public Health		752	8.9%	10 Economics	В.А.	245	
School of Public Policy		87	1.0%				
Undergraduate Studies		12	0.1%	Note: Different tracks of certain majors are grouped together for these counts.		3SE	

FY 2022 DEGREE RECIPIENTS: Each student is counted once in the fiscal year, regardless of how many degrees were awarded

7,918 Bachelors Degree Recipients

Degree Recipients by Race	e & Gender			Federal Reporting Racial/Ethnic Groups	
	Female	Male	Total	49.1% White	
American Indian or Alaska Native	1	9	10	18.4% Asian	
Asian	679	777	1,456	10.1% Hispanic/Latino	
Black or African American	460	336	796	10.1% Black or African American	
Hispanic/Latino	426	376	802	4.3% Two or More Races	
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific	4	1	5	4.3% U.S. Nonresident 3.5% Unknown	
Two or More Races	177	163	340	0.1% American Indian or Alaska Native	
U.S. Nonresident	146	192	338	0.1% Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	
Unknown	121	160	281	Conden	
White	1,873	2,017	3,890	Gender	
Grand Total	3,887	4,031	7,918	50.9% Male 49.1% Female	

Degrees are reported based on the fiscal year. The degree data above represent the degrees awarded from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022.



Prepared by Office of Institutional Research, Planning & Assessment - April 2023